Kerrville - D8 - 04/13&14/2007

Place

Place

Place

Name
Lane, Wes
Cooper, Bill

Name
Brice, Wade
Eckert, Bill

Mendoza, Rick (Ricardo)

Alvarado, Chico

Name
Neal, Allen

Mujica, Jr., Rolando

Eckert, Kayley
Brice, Wade
Gonzales, Martin

Mujica, Jr., Rolando

Name

Eckert, Kayley
Eckert, Bill

Brice, Wade
Acevedo Jr., Fidel

Name

Acevedo, Fidel
Acevedo Jr., Fidel
Rodriguez, David
Heinen, Charles
Stotts, Jason
Stotts, Lynn
Neal, Allen
Brice, Doug
Eckert, Kayley
Eckert, Bill

Position Time
Header 22.23
Heeler

1.0 Fast Time /70 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.04
Heeler
Header 9.79
Heeler

1.0 Average / 70 Teams

Position Time

Header 44 .24
Heeler
Header 24.86
Heeler

Header 28.18
Heeler

1.5 Fast Time/ 119 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.68
Heeler
Header 8.75
Heeler

1.5 Average / 119 Teams

Position Time
Header 63.4
Heeler
Header 71.13
Heeler
Header 74.59
Heeler
Header 38.93
Heeler
Header 50.59
Heeler

On 1

On3

On2

On2

On3

On3

Beginner Fast Time & Avg /9 Teams

Earnings
$100.00
$100.00

Earnings
$91.00
$91.00
$61.00
$61.00

Earnings
$306.00
$306.00
$183.00
$183.00
$122.00
$122.00

Earnings
$176.00
$176.00
$117.00
$117.00

Earnings
$352.00
$352.00
$293.00
$293.00
$235.00
$235.00
$176.00
$176.00
$117.00
$117.00



Kerrville - D8 - 04/13&14/2007

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Henderson, Brian
Barnett, Wes
Eckert, Bill

Hernandez, Daniel A.

Name

Acevedo Jr., Fidel
Coen, Ryan
Waites, Kenny
Rudasill, Edward
Henderson, Brian
Connell, Joe
Gabiriel, Ernie
Rudasill, Edward
Bruce, John H.
Brice, Doug

Name
Eckert, Bill

Hernandez, Daniel A.

Name

Connell, Joe
Rudasill, Edward
Rudasill, Edward
Fiedler, Scott

Name
Fiedler, Scott
Tatsch, Michael

Name

Tucker, Bart
Wren, Tom
Henderson, Brian
Coen, Ryan

2.5 Fast Time/ 123 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.28
Heeler
Header 6.66
Heeler

2.5 Average / 123 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.75
Heeler

Header 36.9

Heeler

Header 39.34
Heeler

Header 44 .51
Heeler

Header 44 .55
Heeler

3.0/80 Fast Time /39 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.95
Heeler

3.0/80 Average / 39 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.83
Heeler
Header 43.86
Heeler

3.5 Fast Time /29 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.99
Heeler

3.5 Average / 29 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.41
Heeler
Header 46.4
Heeler

Earnings
$182.00
$182.00
$121.00
$121.00

Earnings
$364.00
$364.00
$303.00
$303.00
$243.00
$243.00
$182.00
$182.00
$121.00
$121.00

Earnings
$96.00
$96.00

Earnings
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00

Earnings
$90.00
$90.00

Earnings
$217.00
$217.00
$144.00
$144.00



1

Kerrville - D8 - 04/13&14/2007

Place

Place

Place

Name
Connell, Joe
Harper, Corky

Name
Wheeler, Forrest
Bierschwale, Scott

Name
McCright, Tim
Jones, Kirby

4.5 Fast Time /15 Teams

Position Time

Header 6.7

Heeler

4.5 Average / 15 Teams

Position Time

Header 36.66

Heeler

Open Average / 12 Teams
Position Time
Header 33.69
Heeler

Earnings
$46.00
$46.00

Earnings
$187.00
$187.00

Earnings
$450.00
$450.00



